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Bus XG814014 Cambados E.A-Vilariño-Barrantes-Cabeza 
de Boi-Caticobas-San Vicente-Mosteiro-Curro-A De-
vesa-Ponte Ea

Go to website

Direction
Pontevedra E.A. — Cambados E.A.

43 stops

Open route schedule

Pontevedra E.A.

Avda. María Victoria More

Pontevedra-Avda Victoria

Pontevedra-Avda. Corbacei

Avenida de Uruguai (Ponte

Ponte Do Burgo / Praza de

A Xunqueira

San Caetano (Lérez)

Cendona

San Caetano (Lamparuzas)

San Caetano (Igrexa)

San Caetano (cruce)

A Cañota

Devesa (Pozo)

A Devesa

Curro (Rampla)

Curro (Peñón)

Curro (Moldes)

Curro (Igrexa)

Empalme De Nogueira

Route schedule
Pontevedra E.A. — Cambados E.A.

Monday 09:30-18:30

Tuesday 09:30-18:30

Wednesday 09:30-18:30

Thursday —

Friday 09:30-18:30

Saturday 09:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Pontevedra E.A.

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-XG814014-3080043848-2278841480
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Mosteiro (Cacharola)

Mosteiro (Centro)

Mosteiro (Chaves Feira)

San Vicente (Ferreiro)

Caticobas (Cruce Saleta I

S. Salvador (A Do Conexo)

San Salvador (Cruce Angel

S. Martiño (Panadería Mob

S. Martiño (Bouza Cruce A

San Martiño (Bar A Fraga)

San Martiño (Alto Da Gánd

Empalme Cabeza De Boi

Barrantes (Matadero Otres

Barrantes c/Rosalía de Ca

Barrantes (Colexio)

Cobas DE Lobos(Reboredo)

Cobas DE Lobos(Benedicta)

Bouciña

Laxe

Vilariño (Bar Yeyé)

Cambados (Bricolaje)

Cambados (Videoclub)

Cambados E.A.



Direction
Cambados E.A. — Pontevedra E.A.

43 stops

Open route schedule

Cambados E.A.

Cambados (Videoclub)

Cambados (Bricolaje)

Vilariño (Bar Yeyé)

Laxe

Bouciña

Cobas DE Lobos(Benedicta)

Cobas DE Lobos(Reboredo)

Barrantes (Colexio)

Barrantes c/Rosalía de Ca

Barrantes (Matadero Otres

Empalme Cabeza De Boi

San Martiño (Alto Da Gánd

San Martiño (Bar A Fraga)

S. Martiño (Bouza Cruce A

S. Martiño (Panadería Mob

San Salvador (Cruce Angel

S. Salvador (A Do Conexo)

Caticobas (Cruce Saleta I

San Vicente (Ferreiro)

Mosteiro (Chaves Feira)

Mosteiro (Centro)

Mosteiro (Cacharola)

Empalme De Nogueira

Curro (Igrexa)

Route schedule
Cambados E.A. — Pontevedra E.A.

Monday 09:35

Tuesday 09:35

Wednesday 09:35

Thursday —

Friday 09:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cambados E.A.

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-XG814014-3080043848-2278841480


Curro (Moldes)

Curro (Peñón)

Curro (Rampla)

A Devesa

Devesa (Pozo)

A Cañota

San Caetano (cruce)

San Caetano (Igrexa)

San Caetano (Lamparuzas)

Cendona

San Caetano (Lérez)

A Xunqueira

Ponte Do Burgo / Praza de

Avenida de Uruguai (Ponte

Pontevedra-Avda. Corbacei

Pontevedra-Avda Victoria

Avda. María Victoria More

Pontevedra E.A.

XG814014 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pontevedra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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